
Original for recipien

^.F
TAX INVOICE

AN-DHRA PUMPS & MOTORS
7.3.704, R,P. ROAD SECUNDERABAO . 5OOOO3phones : 04046568039

GSTIN
PAN

UDYAM No
State Name

36AEGPC7683H1ZB

AEGPC7683H

TS-02-002030s
36-Telangana

Email i andhrapumps@gmait.com
Bill No.
Order No.
Transporter
CN No

EWayBitt No 162282526228

5s1 2s75148a884eb;3ds051a7fl dbc28sfo16cz9

PAN : AAATtr4548Be
Code I 36

MAKE HSN

:44213
: 20251120021

Bill Date
Order Date
Vehicle No
CN Date

EWayBiI Date

: 04t12t2025
| 20t11t2025

: TS10uB3122

sol{AM I\4ANStON, 5_4-187/3 and;, 2ND FLOI(angareody rcranoana oR M G RoAD, stcuNDFRABAD.
Ptt 9701532934
SFCUNDERABAD- 5OOOO3

IRN : 68391489atc392s4dbfa4469

Buver Details :

M.C,MODI EDUCATIONAL TRUST

GSTTN -:I6AAATM5488O2ZO

Slakr - fdangana

DESCRIPTION

KDS-1:]48+ i2.5 80X65 C[ cp
BOOSTER PANEL

qgnsiglee Detaits : ----- -.
lvanilal lvodi Memoriat Hospitat

+L11ilJoin1r"r",,,r 
Hospitar, survey no 3tE32,Muraharipa y

[y'uraharipalty - 50140l Tetangaoa

GST
o/o

QTY UNIT PRICE DISC
o/o

UNIT
PRICE

tO411212025

sL.

1

2 74470.00

10800.00
49150.20

10800.00

AMOUNT

49150.20
10800.0

59,950.20

RS

KIRLOSKAR

GENEiIAL
841310

85371000
18.00

18.00

1.00 Nos
100

34.00

0.00

AXAvpouo3ey

Kindty Make paymcnt
Our Eank i Kotak Mahindra Bank
Account No: 6512120212

!)

Bi Wiro

lFSc CODE : KKBKOOO7529

Total Outstanding Amount : 70,741.00

Total hvoicc Amounr : Rrpon" s*iniv ir,or.una s.r"n nu
Subjecl to Secunderabad Jurisd iclion

spatched cannot be taken ba

2.00 Total Taxable Value

Add:CGST
Add :SGST

Less :ROUND OFF

Goods once sold or dj

ndrod Forty-Ono Onty.

9.00%
9.00%
0.00%

5,395.52
5.395.52

0.24

70741.OO

E. &o. Elnlerest @ 24% p.A
Our responsibilit
Warranty of the

Sale Responsible : NARASIMHA

P(rparcd By I NARAS|MH^

ck. 'f,rcelved 
By,

M.Shekaf
900097891"

will be charged, if nol paid within due datey ceases once the goods are delivered
goods will be prov ided by their Manufacturer only

turc

1

=-;) .,,.,^=R,,

TORS

For ANDHRA

ry
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